You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
DZ4J180K0R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DZ4J180K0R Details PDF
DZ4J180K0R
Manufacturer Part Number: DZ4J180K0R
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: DIODE ZENER ARRAY 18V SMINI4
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DZ4J180K0R
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description DIODE ZENER ARRAY 18V SMINI4
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Diodes - Zener -
ArraysPart Status 3000 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Power - Max 200mW
Configuration 2 Independent
Tolerance -
Package / Case 4-SMD, Flat Leads
Supplier Device Package SMini4-F3-B
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1V @ 10mA
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 50nA @ 13V
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 18V
Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 60 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
DZ4J150K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 15V
SMINI4
DZ4J200K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 20V
SMINI4
DZ4J300K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 30V
SMINI4
DZ4J120K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 12V
SMINI4
DZ4J160K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 16.05V
SMINI4
DZ4J220K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 22V
SMINI4
DZ4J270K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 27V
SMINI4
DZ4J130K0R
Panasonic
DIODE ZENER ARRAY 13V
SMINI4
04025C391JAT2A 06031C222ZAT2A 08053C103KAT4A 08055A271GAT2A ADP1712AUJZ-R71
B39380K9352M100 CHL8326-00CRT CL-165HR/HB1-D-T DZ435N30K DZ435N36K
DZ435N40K DZ4J033K0R DZ4J036K0R DZ4J039K0R DZ4J043K0R
DZ4J047K0R DZ4J051K0R DZ4J062K0R DZ4J082K0R DZ4J091K0R
DZ4J130KOL DZ4J150K0R DZ4J160K0R DZ4J360K0R DZ4J390K0R
ES1A-E3/61 ESML-2-1TR FT4410B-G GRM1555C1H7R2CA01D HAT2092R
HSR10L45SP HVC300A7TRU-E IRF7233TRPBF ISL43L110IHZ-T KSB1121STF
KT524530 LK103D01901A LM339ANSR LT1790AIS6-4.096#TRPBF LT5579IUH#TRPF
LTC2757AILX#PBF MAX488EPA+ MC-7934-E1 MLF2012DR82JT000 P100RH04FL0
SML4742-E3/5A TA1275AZG TPS2052BDGNRG4 TSV632AILT XC62HR1502MR